
STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Open Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Lucchesse Tobias Br Thisnickgiveaflit 15.756 1  $295.00 
Kristi Cole So Tres Mojitos 15.938 1  $221.00 
Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 15.963 1  $148.00 
Lucchesse Tobias Moonlight Sailing 16.016 1  $  74.00 
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 16.037
Lucchesse Tobias Comprising Levis 16.052
Lucchesse Tobias Br Pistol Annie 16.053
Kim Hahn Tres Ferraris 16.098
Tina Webb If U Not First U Last 16.166
Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 16.208
Jeremy Hassell Peanut 16.217
Megan Wright Dirt Road King 16.246
Mary Wright Cashin In The Perks 16.276 2  $295.00 
Megan Wright Sanjos Vodka Twist 16.344 2  $221.00 
Katelyn Griffith Sugars Final Fiesta 16.357 2  $148.00 
Jeremy Hassell Iris Bugsy 16.374 2  $  74.00 
Baylee Folmer Blackie Chan 16.386
Ali Rodriguez Charmin Hayday 16.387
Paige Humphreys Biscuit 16.438
Angie Laber Slick Louie 16.438
Charyl Poche Rw Wood's Hot Rod 16.459
Juju Dugas Tf Frenchmans Burner 16.476
Celee Folmer Prada - Folmer 16.508
Kristin Baker Biggin 16.516
Senette Stevens Bailey Stevens 16.523
Ann Johnson Jf Toast To Jody 16.528
Kimber Bauer Willadean 16.578
Zianna Newman Rp Wranglin Moon 16.608
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 16.616
Kathleen Coburn Dotty Dot 16.681
Lisa Moore R Deal Ta Fame 16.702
Juju Dugas Streakin Slick Guy 16.717
Karen Wagner Firewater Floyd 16.727
Savannah Goebel Shark 16.742
Makena Voakes Aloa Gogo 16.760 3  $295.00 
Kristi Cole Jf Mercedes 16.768 3  $185.00 
Glenda Wood Paris 16.768 3  $185.00 
Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 16.801 3  $  74.00 
Ella Credere Smile And Dash 16.813
Kim Hahn Ronas One Up 16.827



Juju Dugas One Famous Bar 16.860
Jeremy Hassell Butters 16.876
Gabie Olivieri Alis Miss Memory 16.888
Glenda Wood Lady Ray 16.906
Justine Janczak Shay 16.919
Carrie Davies Ruby Red Special 16.922
Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda 16.924
Taylor Richardson Pepzee 16.931
Karen Wagner Jack - Wagner 16.937
Megan Jesiolowski Lotta Rich Rock 16.938
Janet Lehman Peace Love And Fame 16.944
Kana Grace Ss Mitos Fast Flyer 16.991
Ryan Holub Snowman 17.043
Destane Findley Little Bit 17.087
Glenda Wood Houston 17.103
Zalynn Newman Jess A Little Toast 17.109
Savannah Farmer Cassie's Fast Hick 17.113
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 17.122
Kacie Campbell Milo 17.204
Avery Karstens Rainy 17.205
Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pesl 17.227
Chloe Zacharias Peppy Wimpy Cutter 17.233
Caitlin Pesl Handy 17.255
Kathleen Coburn Cougars Snow Angel 17.286 4  $295.00 
Rhonda Welch Hershey Welch 17.288 4  $221.00 
Tiffany Pelton Rb - Pelton 17.289 4  $148.00 
Lisa Moore Watch Me Flion 17.309 4  $  74.00 
Jo Van Winkle Perks Wild Hayday 17.314
Isabelle Lee Killian Jones 17.335
Amber Smith Sun Frost Frenchman 17.346
George Williamson Jj - Williamson 17.378
Lacey Aubihl Sw Fiesta Gray Goose 17.389
Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 17.451
Cheyanne Priddy Sug - Priddy 17.460
Macy Garner Dixie - Garner 17.491
Kylie Kittles Kissing Seattle Slew 17.509
Carli Pesl Widow 17.575
Stefanie Campbell Sugarfoot 17.590
Sarah Parks Shorty 17.685
Alyssa Manuel Ally 17.749
Kellie Vozar Koda 17.818 5  $295.00 
Brooke Dillon Bella - Dillon 17.820 5  $221.00 
Terri Hybner Grape 17.836 5  $148.00 
Lauren Lane-Karisch Suicidal Tendencies 17.992 5  $  74.00 
Scott Ashton Cassie 18.000



Joy Jackson Jinner 18.094
Rory Die Sundae 18.198
Jordyn Mauel Ebby 18.232
Senette Stevens Lilly - Stevens 18.249
Shelby Ellis Callen Riot - Callen 18.258
Lori Hunter Painted Oto Olena 18.309
Ann Johnson Buddy - Johnson 18.330
Amanda Randazzo Willow 18.586
Grace Daniel Jrj Lucky Bargain 18.611
Cheryl Meuth Xena Bee Buggin 18.671
Laurie Rowan Rodeeoh 18.708
Katherine Garland Missy - Garland 18.812
Brielle Workman Vf Zoom N Eddie 18.851
Phoebe Flanigan Go Smart Jody's O 18.901
Kylie Kittles Crawfords Luck (kylie Kittles) 18.932
Blair Templin Rodeo 28.486
Rhonda Baker Peaches 31.064
Juju Dugas John Got A Bug 916.113
Taylor Richardson Pistol (kp) 916.328
Kaylee Wentzel Pistol - Wentzel 916.385
Jade Bowers Als Miss Memory 916.658
Jordyn Manuel Moon - Manuel 916.663
Glenda Pearce Skidboot 916.938
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 917.088
Staci Towler Stormi 917.253
Tristin Gammon Skipapeewee 917.515
Loren Henley Rbr Faith On Fire 917.598
Amy Pierce Stink Bug 917.889
Caitlin Pesl Abby - Pesl 918.059
Brandy Martin Blazing Ziya 918.182
Kyndal Daniel Shis Encor Gal 918.280
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 918.467
Mary Lynn Anderson Jj - Anderson 919.495
Pat Foreman Blurr 929.211
Melissa Woods Nicki 933.689
Katelynn Cockrell Dash To Cheyenne 999.999
Brennan Gibbs Helios 999.999
Destane Findley Petey 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
PeeWee Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Maddie Sechelski Taxi Sechelski 19.453 1  $24.00 
Gracelynn Hegwood Ole Red 21.618 1  $19.00 
Hinley Els Paige 24.041 1  $13.00 
Kallie Collins Ice - Cullins 24.980 1  $11.00 
Sadie Price Twinke - Price 30.068 1  $  7.00 
McKinnley Cole Sadie - Cole 33.254
Ezius Bradford Buddy - Johnson 40.794
Zaylee Bradford Buddy - Johnson 44.122
Madison McIntosh Tinkerbell 45.491
Abby Gonzalez Buddy - Johnson 47.370
Casey Priddy Tiger - Priddy 53.713
Caroline Priddy Tiger - Priddy 55.059
Sutton Hahn Fame - Hahn 57.240
Tinley Hahn Sadie 68.139
Ava Bonds Skip - Bonds 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Youth Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Baylee Folmer Blackie Chan 16.386 1  $109.00 
Ali Rodriguez Charmin Hayday 16.387 1  $  91.00 
Ellie Collins Dolly - Collins 16.396 1  $  73.00 
Paige Humphreys Biscuit 16.438 1  $  54.00 
Juju Dugas Tf Frenchmans Burner 16.476 1  $  36.00 
Celee Folmer Prada - Folmer 16.508
Ella Credere Smile And Dash 16.540
Kimber Bauer Willadean 16.578
Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 16.593
Skyler Smerek Rw Wood's Ray Jay 16.688
Juju Dugas Streakin Slick Guy 16.717
Savannah Goebel Shark 16.742
Makena Voakes Aloa Gogo 16.760
Juju Dugas One Famous Bar 16.860
Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda 16.924
Taylor Richardson Pepzee 16.931
Megan Jesiolowski Lotta Rich Rock 16.938
Kana Grace Ss Mitos Fast Flyer 16.991
Destane Findley Little Bit 17.087
Zalynn Newman Jess A Little Toast 17.109
Savannah Farmer Cassie's Fast Hick 17.113
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 17.122
Kacie Campbell Milo 17.204
Avery Karstens Rainy 17.205
Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pesl 17.227
Chloe Zacharias Peppy Wimpy Cutter 17.233
Caitlin Pesl Handy 17.255
Payton Reed Woody - Reed 17.298
Isabelle Lee Killian Jones 17.335
Anna Clevenger Ruby - Clevenger 17.474 2  $109.00 
Macy Garner Dixie - Garner 17.491 2  $  91.00 
Kylie Kittles Kissing Seattle Slew 17.509 2  $  73.00 
Shyloh Smerek Sugar Smerek 17.554 2  $  54.00 
Carli Pesl Widow 17.575 2  $  36.00 
Stefanie Campbell Sugarfoot 17.590
Alyssa Manuel Ally 17.749
Tessa Jesiolowski 🐞  Lady Bug 18.058
Channing Poche Jackie Poche 18.099
Isabelle Lee Ghost 18.125
Rory Die Sundae 18.198



Alyssa Manuel Ebby 18.232
Emerson Cude Gb Classy Bartender 18.531 3  $109.00 
Grace Daniel Jrj Lucky Bargain 18.611 3  $  91.00 
Anna Clevenger Champ - Clevenger 18.738 3  $  73.00 
Kylie Kittles Crawfords Luck (kylie Kittles) 18.932 3  $  54.00 
Skylar Brimberry Honor - Brimberry 19.046 3  $  36.00 
Aria Gutierrez This Time It Counts 19.220
Chole Prock Gracie - Prock 19.586
Brody Gonzalez Buddy - Johnson 19.964
Chloe Zacharias Moose 22.269
Hinley Els Paige 24.041
Carmen Folkers Thunder - Folkers 26.364
Blair Templin Rodeo 27.827
Juju Dugas John Got A Bug 916.113
Taylor Richardson Pistol (kp) 916.328
Alyssa Manuel Moon - Manuel 916.663
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 917.088
Ella Credere Teles Sumpin 917.391
Caitlin Pesl Abby - Pesl 918.059
Kyndal Daniel Shis Encor Gal 918.280
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 918.467
Emil George Jb Fresca 919.490
Kallie Cullins Ice - Cullins 999.999
Destane Findley Petey 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Adult Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Lucchesse Tobias Br Thisnickgiveaflit 15.756 1  $74.00 
Kristi Cole So Tres Mojitos 15.938 1  $44.00 
Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 15.963 1  $29.00 
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 16.037
Lucchesse Tobias Comprising Levis 16.052
Kim Hahn Tres Ferraris 16.098
Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 16.208
Charyl Poche Rw Wood's Hot Rod 16.459
Zianna Newman Rp Wranglin Moon 16.608
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 16.616
Kathleen Coburn Dotty Dot 16.681
Kristi Cole Jf Mercedes 16.768 2  $74.00 
Kim Hahn Ronas One Up 16.827 2  $44.00 
Gabie Olivieri Alis Miss Memory 16.888 2  $29.00 
Justine Janczak Shay 16.919
Carrie Davies Ruby Red Special 16.922
Kathleen Coburn Cougars Snow Angel 17.286
Sarah Parks Shorty 17.685
Lauren Lane-Karisch Suicidal Tendencies 17.992 3  $74.00 
Shelby Ellis Callen Riot - Callen 18.258 3  $44.00 
Brielle Workman Vf Zoom N Eddie 18.851 3  $29.00 
Jade Bowers Als Miss Memory 916.658
Tristin Gammon Skipapeewee 917.515
Sophie Campbell Rebel - Campbell 917.870
Brandy Martin Blazing Ziya 918.182
Brennan Gibbs Helios 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Senior Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Tina Webb If U Not First U Last 16.166 1  $65.00 
Mary Wright Cashin In The Perks 16.276 1  $39.00 
Angie Laber Slick Louie 16.438 1  $26.00 
Ann Johnson Jf Toast To Jody 16.528
Lisa Moore R Deal Ta Fame 16.702
Karen Wagner Firewater Floyd 16.727
Glenda Wood Paris 16.768
Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 16.801
Glenda Wood Lady Ray 16.906
Rhonda Welch Hershey Welch 17.288 2  $65.00 
Lisa Moore Watch Me Flion 17.309 2  $39.00 
Jo Van Winkle Perks Wild Hayday 17.314 2  $26.00 
George Williamson Jj - Williamson 17.378
Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 17.451
Lori Hunter Painted Oto Olena 18.309 3  $65.00 
Ann Johnson Buddy - Johnson 18.330 3  $39.00 
Debra Rodriguez My Flying Valentine 18.737 3  $26.00 
Phoebe Flanigan Go Smart Jody's O 18.901
Brooke Mills Deltas Klassy Jet 20.960
Lori Hunter Tessa - Hunter 21.470
Glenda Pearce Skidboot 916.938
Amy Pierce Stink Bug 917.889
Pat Foreman Blurr 929.211



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Novice Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 16.037 1  $68.00 
Katelyn Griffith Sugars Final Fiesta 16.357 1  $41.00 
Kimber Bauer Willadean 16.578 1  $27.00 
Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 16.593
Juju Dugas Streakin Slick Guy 16.717
Savannah Goebel Shark 16.742
Glenda Wood Paris 16.768
Justine Janczak Shay 16.919
Glenda Wood Houston 17.103 2  $68.00 
Lacey Aubihl Sw Fiesta Gray Goose 17.389 2  $41.00 
Ella Credere Teles Sumpin 18.019 2  $27.00 
Isabelle Lee Ghost 18.125 3  $68.00 
Sarah Evans Rascal - Evans 18.210 3  $41.00 
Ann Johnson Buddy - Johnson 18.330 3  $27.00 
Cheryl Meuth Xena Bee Buggin 18.671
Debra Rodriguez My Flying Valentine 18.737
Amanda Randazzo Dashing Zephyr 18.745
Brook Mills Deltas Klassy Jet 20.960
Lori Hunter Tessa - Hunter 21.470
Chloe Zacharias Moose 22.269
Tristin Gammon Skipapeewee 917.515
Brandy Martin Blazing Ziya 918.182
Emil George Jb Fresca 919.490
Destane Findley Petey 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 21.720 1  $126.00 
Juju Dugas Tf Frenchmans Burner 22.546 1  $  84.00 
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 22.795 2  $105.00 
Skyler Smerek Rw Wood's Ray Jay 22.816 2  $  63.00 
Jordan Manuel Moon - Manuel 22.849 2  $  42.00 
Sarah Parks Shorty 22.863
Glenda Wood Lady Ray 23.003
Isabelle Lee Killian Jones 23.078
Angie Laber Gunner 23.424
Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 23.504
Caitlin Pesl Handy 23.608
Glenda Wood Houston 23.707
Taylor Richardson Pepzee 23.737 3  $105.00 
Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 24.258 3  $  63.00 
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 25.677 3  $  42.00 
Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 26.471
Amy Pierce Stink Bug 26.936
Avery Karstens Rainy 922.462
Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pesl 922.667
Ella Credere Smile And Dash 922.949
Krystal Dillman Flingin Gold 923.278
Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 923.405
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 923.656
Carli Pesl Widow 924.093
Shyloh Smerek Sugar Smerek 924.281
Alyssa Manuel Ally 924.396
Shelby Ellis Callen Riot - Callen 924.476
Destany Findley Petey 999.999
Faith Terry Mr Jb #118 999.999
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Pee Wee Poles

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Hinley Els Paige 32.250 1  $18.00 
Kallie Cullins Ice - Cullins 35.917 1  $12.00 
Madison McIntosh Tinkerbell 58.530
Caroline Priddy Tiger - Priddy 61.966
McKinnley Cole Sadie - Cole 999.999
Ava Bonds Skip - Bonds 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Youth Poles

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 21.720 1  $95.00 
Juju Dugas Tf Frenchmans Burner 22.546 1  $64.00 
Skyler Smerek Rw Wood's Ray Jay 22.816 2  $80.00 
Alyssa Manuel Moon - Manuel 22.849 2  $48.00 
Isabelle Lee Killian Jones 23.078 2  $32.00 
Caitlin Pesl Handy 23.608
Taylor Richardson Pepzee 23.737 3  $80.00 
Tessa Jesiolowski 🐞  Lady Bug 24.300 3  $48.00 
Chloe Zacharias Moose 24.566 3  $32.00 
Megan Jesiolowski Lotta Rich Rock 24.700
Alyssa Manuel Ebby 25.677
Channing Poche Jackie Poche 26.019
Aria Gutierrez This Time It Counts 29.855
Kallie Cullins Ice - Cullins 35.137
Ella Credere Smile And Dash 922.461
Avery Karstens Rainy 922.462
Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pesl 922.667
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 923.656
Carli Pesl Widow 924.093
Makena Voakes Aloa Gogo 924.182
Shyloh Smerek Sugar Smerek 924.281
Alyssa Manuel Ally 924.396
Chloe Zacharias Peppy Wimpy Cutter 924.878
Sophie Campbell Rebel - Campbell 926.362
Ella Credere Teles Sumpin 927.726
Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 999.999
Faith Terry Mr Jb #118 999.999
Destany Findley Petey 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
3/17/24
Novice Poles

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Juju Dugas Tf Frenchmans Burner 22.546 1  $55.00 
Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 23.504 1  $36.00 
Glenda Wood Houston 23.707 2  $46.00 
Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 24.258 2  $27.00 
Ella Credere Teles Sumpin 24.281 2  $18.00 
Sarah Evans Rascal - Evans 24.592 3  $46.00 
Glenda Wood Paris 25.041 3  $27.00 
Emil George Jb Fresca 25.343 3  $18.00 
Terri Hodges Armani 25.929
Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 26.471
Ann Johnson Buddy - Johnson 29.583
Brooke Mills Deltas Klassy Jet 39.888
Krystal Dillman Flingin Gold 923.278
Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 999.999
Destany Findley Petey 999.999
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 999.999


